
Monday, January 30, 2023

Monday, February 27, 2023

Monday, March 27, 2023

Monday, April 24, 2023

Monday, May 29, 2023

Monday, June 26, 2023

Monday, July 31, 2023

Monday, August 28, 2023

Monday, September 25, 2023 
(Pulmonary Fibrosis Global Awareness Month)

Monday, October 30, 2023

Monday, November 27, 2023 




5:30 - 7:00 PM

2023 PULMONARY FIBROSIS
SUPPORT GROUP 
PENN STATE - HERSHEY

Meetings Held Last Monday of Each Month

Timothy Sheehan
tsheehan@pennstatehealth.psu.edu
717.531.2925

RSVP
The Pulmonary Fibrosis Support Group will continue to meet virtually until further notice.


